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SCHEDULE  
 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
2016 Full CDAC Meeting Schedule 

 

 

CDAC Orientation 
Meeting 

March 8, 2016 
City Hall, Room 1103 
121 N LaSalle St 

Full CDAC Meeting June 15, 2016 
City Hall, Room 1103 
121 N LaSalle St 

Full CDAC Meeting September 13, 2016 
City Hall, Room 1103 
121 N LaSalle St 

Full CDAC Meeting October 13, 2016 
City Hall, Room 1103 
121 N LaSalle St 

 
 
 
 

2015-2016 CDAC MEMBER LIST 
 

First Name Title Organization Email Address 

Adrian Esquivel Director of 

Economic 

Development 

Enlace Chicago aesquivel@enlacechicago.org 

Alaina J. Harkness Program Officer The John D. and Catherine T. 

MacArthur Foundation 

aharkness@macfound.org 

April Friend Senior Director Center for Economic 

Progress 

afriend@economicprogress.org 

Brock Grosso Housing 

Organizer & 

Policy Analyst 

Access Living bgrosso@accessliving.org 

Carrie Thomas Interim 

Executive 

Director 

Chicago Jobs Council carrie@cjc.net 
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David Sinski Executive 

Director 

Heartland Alliance Human 

Care, Inc. 

dsinski@heartlandalliance.org 

Dovetta McKee Director, Office 

of Special 

Programs 

The University of Chicago, 

Office of Civic Engagement 

dovettam@uchicago.edu 

Dr. Illeana Gomez Deputy Director 

of Senior and 

Community 

Programs 

Casa Central igomez@casacentral.org 

Dr. Nonie Brennan Chief Executive 

Officer 

All Chicago (Alliance to End 

Homelessness and 

Emergency Fund) 

nbrennan@allchicago.org 

Gregory P. Polman Senior Vice 

President of 

Public Policy 

The Chicago Lighthouse for 

People who are Blind and 

Visually Impaired 

greg.polman@chicagolighthouse.org   

Hong Liu, PhD Executive 

Director 

Midwest Asian Health 

Association (MAHA) 

hongliu@maha-us.org 

Jing Zhang, PhD Director, 

Community 

Health Programs 

Asian Human Services   

jingzhang1@hotmail.com 

 

Kelly N. Hutchinson Director A.C. Advisory, Inc. khutchinson@acadvisoryinc.com 

Laura Zumdahl President and 

CEO 

New Moms, Inc.  lzumdahl@newmomsinc.org 

Margaret Hefty Intervention 

Program Director 

Sarah's Inn megh@sarahsinn.org 

Noel E. Chambers Associate 

Director, 

Government 

Affairs & 

Strategic 

Partnerships 

Boys and Girls Clubs of 

Chicago 

nchambers@bgcc.org 

Ramón A. Ortega Vice President Ramirez & Co., Inc. ramon.ortega@ramirezco.com 

Rebekah Silverman Chief Operating 

Officer 

Growing Home, Inc. rsilverman@growinghomeinc.org 

 

 

 


